Jamie Coleman
Regulatory Affairs Director
Southern Nuclear Operating Company
7825 River Road, BIN 63031
Waynesboro, GA 30830
SUBJECT: VOGTLE ELECTRIC GENERATING PLANT (VEGP), UNIT 3 – INTEGRATED
INSPECTION REPORT 05200025/2023001
Dear Jamie Coleman:

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Power Startup Test Procedure
71111.24 Work Orders SNC1433782 Support PCI in the Repair of 3-PXS-V123A Downstream
Flange
0
71111.24 Work Orders SNC1437228 Perform System leak check on 3-PXS-V123A 0
71114.06 Miscellaneous Vogtle 1-3 Facility Activation Drill 02/14/2023
71152A Corrective Action
Documents
Root Cause Evaluation - (CAR 323954) Gaps in the
Execution of Operations Activities that Have Resulted in
Regulatory Impacts
12/07/2022
71152A Corrective Action
Documents
CAR 323048 Readings Not Taken on 3-GEN-OTS-17-003 "24 Hour TS
Surveillance"
71152A Corrective Action
Documents
CAR 323606 LCO 3.4.13 Conditions B and F Entered with a LOSF
71152A Corrective Action
Documents
CAR 323624 Unexpected Rise in RCS Level with Purification in Service
71152A Corrective Action
Documents
CAR 323954 Trend in Operations Challenges with Regulatory Impacts
71152A Corrective Action
Documents
CR 10918518 Trend in Operations Challenges with Regulatory Impacts
71152A Corrective Action
Documents
CR 50158883 3-IDSB-DD-1 (Division B 250 VDC Distribution Panel) Main
Breaker Opened During System Lineup
71153 Corrective Action
Documents
10956698 Demin Water Transfer Pump Failed to Sequence on Loss of
Power
71153 Corrective Action
Documents
CR 10956663 U3 Rx Trip. 03/16/2023
71153 Corrective Action
Documents
CR 10956663 U3 Rx trip
71153 Corrective Action
Documents
CR 10956682 RTVO challenges Safeguards actuation with low decay
heat
71153 Corrective Action
Documents
CR 10956684 Secondary Component issues during E-0 & E-0.1
Performance
71153 Corrective Action
Documents
CR 10956690 Unit 3 Main Control Room VES actuation
71153 Corrective Action
Documents
CR 10956693 APS response post reactor trip
15
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71153 Corrective Action
Documents
CR 10956699 CVS-RMCS (Reactor Makeup Control System) malfunction
71153 Corrective Action
Documents
CR 10956706 ECS post Rx trip response
71153 Corrective Action
Documents